1Product Brief  |  Z-Drive 6000 Series  |  V1.0  |  © OCZ Storage Solutions – A Toshiba Group Company
Z-Drive 6000 PCIe SSD Series
NVMe-based Enterprise SSDs
Key Differentiators
•	 Highest performing MLC-based 2.5”
8639-compliant NVMe SSD with
sustained IOPS performance over
700,000 for 4K read blocks, 160,000

Active: 25W (typical)
Operating Temperature (Tc) 0°C ~ 70°C
Storage Temperature -45°C ~ 85°C
Performance (@ QD=128, aligned, sustained, entropy=100%)
Note: Performance metrics measured with pre-production sample.
QD=1 QD=128
Quality of Service (99%)
   Reads1, 2 0.10 ms 0.50 ms
   Writes1, 2 0.05 ms 5.0 ms
Quality of Service (99.99%)
   Reads1, 2 0.20 ms 0.65 ms
   Writes1, 2 0.15 ms 16.0 ms
QoS Latency
Part Number IDEMA EnduranceOrdering Information
Z-Drive 6000 Model
ZD6RPL51MT5D0-0800   800GB 1 DWPD min
ZD6RPL51MT5D0-1600 1600GB 1 DWPD min
ZD6RPL51MT5E0-3200 3200GB 1 DWPD min
Z-Drive 6300 Model
ZD6RPL51ET5G0-0800   800GB 3 DWPD min
ZD6RPL51ET5G0-1600 1600GB 3 DWPD min
ZD6RPL51ET5G0-3200 3200GB 3 DWPD min
Supported In-Box NVMe Drivers
Windows, Linux, UNIX, Solaris, VMware, UEFI
1. QoS latency measured with pre-production sample.
2. 4KB transfers, 100% random.